
 

Fresh from the Wok 

Tofu

None

  Chicken

Mild

Garlic

Medium Hot

Garlic Soy 

Broccoli     Eggplant
Green Beans

Peppers 
 Mushrooms Snow Peas 

Vegetable Medley 

First time? Try our top selling dishes 

Very Hot 

Choose Your Sauce 
White 

Spice It Up 

Create Your Own Meal | 14.95 
Choose Your Protein (1)

 Pork   Beef (+2)  Shrimp(+1.5)

Choose Your Vegetable  (1)

General Tso’s Chicken/Tofu 

Sesame Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken/ Shrimp (+1.50) 

Kung Pao Chicken (Shrimp +1.50) 

Chicken with Broccoli 

Beef with Broccoli 

Steak with Green Peppers 

15.99

 14.50 

15.99

15.99 

29.95 

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95 

16.95 
16.95  

Three Pepper Chicken 

Chicken in Chili Oil (Served Chilled) 

Drunken Chicken

Shan-Chen Spicy Chicken 

Mala Dry Hot Pot (Serves 2) 

Hoja’s Top 5

 

Popular Classics

Drunken Chicken

Mala Dry Hot Pot 

Chicken in Chili Oil



Chicken Wings 

Crab Rangoon 

 

Stir-Fried Vegetable Medley 
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 
Stir-Fried Cabbage with Garlic 
Hand-Ripped Cabbage 
Fried Shredded Potato 
Stir-Fried Bok Choy 
Stir-Fried Green Beans 
Eggplant in Garlic Sauce 

Fried Rice  Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5) 
Hawaiian Fried Rice 
Braised Pork Rice
Curry Chicken/shimp(+1.5)/beef(+2.5) 
Chinese BBQ Pork 
Triple pork fried rice
Yang Zhou fried rice

 

Fried Pork Gyoza (6pcs) 
Steamed Pork Dumplings 
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings 
Spring Rolls (2pcs) 
Scallion Pancake 

(5pcs) 
(6pcs) 

(6pcs) 
8.50

8.50 

8.50 
4.50

4.50

8.50

8.50 

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95 

11.95
11.95
11.95
12.75
11.95
13.95

13.95 

Vegetables

Small Dishes Rice Plates

Noodles
Beef Noodle Soup
Vegetable Noodle Soup 
Wonton Noodle Soup 
Hot & Sour Glass Noodles    
Lo Mein              Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5) 
Braised Pork Noodles 
Shredded Pork and Cabbage Noodles 
Udon Noodle Soup Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5) 
Stir-Fry Udon 
Pad Thai        
Chow Fun       

Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5) 

Chicken& Shrimp  Or Vegetables     
Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef(+2.5) 

Singapore Stir Fry Rice Noodles 
(Pork&Chicken&Shrimp)

14.50

10.75 
11.25 
11.95 
12.75 
11.95 
11.95 

Chinese BBQ

(6pcs) 

Shrimp Fried Rice 

12.75 
14.75/
12.75
13.95
13.95

12.75



Niu Rou Beef Bao 
Stewed beef with vegetables 

Mala Dry Hot Pot 

Beef or Pork & Hot Peppers 
Shredded beefor porkstir-fried with
hot peppers 
Hot and Spicy Fei Chang 
Stir-Fried Pork intestines with three
types of pepper and house chili oil 

Cumin Chicken or Beef 
Chicken or beef seasoned with our homemade
cumin spice blend 

 

 

19.95/
18.95/ 

15.95/
17.95 

17.95

17.95/
15.95 

18.95 

29.95 

13.99

16.99

16.99

15.99

16.99
(Serves two)

*Please let us know of any dietary restrictions or customizations. We can accommodate
most requests. Entrees are family style, serve 1-2 people, and come with a side of white rice.

21.45

Beef, pork,chicken, shrimp, fish, tripe, tofu skin, 
mushrooms, bean sprouts, bamboo… sautéed with 
a blend of Sichuan spices 
Fish/Pork/Beef in Hot Chili Broth 
Served in a spicy chili broth with pickled vegetable

Stewed Pork with Garlic Sauce 
Shredded pork stir-fried in a mild garlic sauce 

Spiced CQ Spare Ribs 
Pork spare ribs braised in a spicy Chong Qing-style 
barbeque sauce

Leak w/ DoubleCooked Pork 
Deep-fried pork sautéed with leek 

Sweet and sour ribs
Pork ribs coated in our special sweet and sour sauce

Fei Chang Bao 
Stewed pork intestines with vegetables

Shredded Pork with Tofu 
Stir-fried pork and tofu, lightly seasoned

Tomato Stir-fry with Egg 
Tomato, eggs, scallions.A timeless classic 

Hot and Sour 

Wonton 

Corn Egg Drop 

Vegetable Tofu 

Tomato Egg Drop

Soups
 Small |4.5 Large | 6.5

Mapo Tofu
Classic spicy tofu dish 

Home Style Tofu 
Fried Tofu in a spicy sauce with assorted vegetables 

Fish with Pickled Vegetables 
Fillet of fish and picked vegetables in a mild broth

Fish Fillets with Tofu 
Flounder fillets and tofu

Salt and Pepper Calamari 
Special salt and pepper sauce with fresh calamari or 
shrimp 

Salt and Pepper Shrimp 
Special salt and pepper sauce with fresh calamari or 
shrimp 

Pork &Hot Pepper

15.75

17.75

16.75

18.45

19.50

15.75

13.99

13.99



Can of Soda

Sports Drinks

Bottled Water 

Made with fresh

lactose free milk 

Honey 

Lychee 

Mango 

Passion Fruit

Peach 

Classic tapioca 
Colorful Jelly 
Mango Star Jelly

Traditional

Taro

Honeydew

Strawberry

Lychee 

 Strawberry Popping Boba
Mango Popping Boba 

Green Tea

Mango 

Coconut 

Pineapple

Matcha

Soft Drinks

Flavored Teas Toppings

Bubble Milk Tea

Made with reshly brewed  jasmine green tea  

             Small  5.75    |   Large  6.75

  Toppings 50¢ each

2.25

3.65

2.0

Brown Sugar 
Boba $ 

Small  5.75    |   Large  6.75




