

Mon - Fri 11am - 9pm Sun 12pm - 9pm

MENU



Contactless Order, Pickup, and Delivery Available 55 Rockafeller Rd. Piscataway, NJ 08854 | 732.463.1790

Hoja's Top 5

First time? Try our top selling dishes

	15.99
--	-------

Chicken in Chili Oil (Served Chilled) 14.50

✓ Shan-Chen Spicy Chicken

15.99

Mala Dry Hot Pot (Serves 2)
29.95



Fresh from the Wok

Create Your Own Meal | 14.95 Choose Your Protein (1)

Tofu Chicken Pork Beef (+2) Shrimp(+1.5)

Choose Your Vegetable (1)

Broccoli Eggplant Peppers Snow Peas Green Beans Mushrooms Vegetable Medley

Choose Your Sauce

Garlic White Garlic Soy

Spice It Up

None Mild Medium Hot Very Hot



Popular Classics

General Tso's Chicken/Tofu	14.95
Sesame Chicken	14.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken/ Shrimp (+1.50)	14.95
Kung Pao Chicken (Shrimp +1.50)	14.95
Chicken with Broccoli	14.95
Beef with Broccoli	16.95
Steak with Green Peppers	16.95





Mon - Fri 11am - 9pm Sun 12pm - 9pm

MENU



Contactless Order, Pickup, and Delivery Available 55 Rockafeller Rd. Piscataway, NJ 08854 | 732.463.1790

Small Dishes	Sm	all	Dis	hes
--------------	----	-----	-----	-----

Fried Pork Gyoza	(6pcs)		8.50
Steamed Pork Du	umplings	(6pcs)	8.50
Steamed Shrimp	Dumplings	(6pcs)	8.50
Spring Rolls (2pc	s)		4.50
Scallion Pancake			4.50
Chicken Wings	(5pcs)		8.50
Crab Rangoon	(6pcs)		8.50

Vegetables

	Stir-Fried Vegetable Medley	12.95
	Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	12.95
	Stir-Fried Cabbage with Garlic	12.95
S	Hand-Ripped Cabbage	12.95
	Fried Shredded Potato	12.95
	Stir-Fried Bok Choy	12.95
	Stir-Fried Green Beans	12.95
	Eggplant in Garlic Sauce	12.95



Rice Plates

Fried Rice Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5)	11.95
Hawaiian Fried Rice	11.95
Braised Pork Rice	11.95
Curry Chicken/shimp(+1.5)/beef(+2.5)	12.75
Chinese BBQ Pork	11.95
Triple pork fried rice	13.95
Yang Zhou fried rice	13.95



Noodles

Beef Noodle So	up	14.50
Vegetable Nood	lle Soup	10.75
Wonton Noodle	Soup	11.25
⊌Hot & Sour Glas	s Noodles	11.95
Lo Mein	Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5)	12.75
Braised Pork No	odles	11.95
Shredded Pork a	and Cabbage Noodles	11.95
Udon Noodle So	oup Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5)	12.75
Stir-Fry Udon	Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef (+2.5)	12.75
Pad Thai	Chicken& Shrimp Or Vegetables	14.75/ 12.75
Chow Fun	Pork/Chicken/Shrimp(+1.5)/Beef(+2.5)	13.95
Singapore Stir F	ry Rice Noodles	13.95
(Pork&Chicken&Sh	rimp)	



Mon - Fri 11am - 9pm Sun 12pm - 9pm

Chef Specials



Contactless Order, Pickup, and Delivery Available 55 Rockafeller Rd. Piscataway, NJ 08854 | 732.463.1790

⊌	Cumin Chicken or Beef Chicken or beef seasoned with our homemade cumin spice blend	15.95/ 17.95
→	Beef or Pork & Hot Peppers Shredded beefor porkstir-fried with hot peppers	17.95/ 15.95
_	Hot and Spicy Fei Chang Stir-Fried Pork intestines with three types of pepper and house chili oil	17.95
→	Niu Rou Beef Bao Stewed beef with vegetables	18.95
_	Mala Dry Hot Pot (Serves two) Beef, pork,chicken, shrimp, fish, tripe, tofu skin, mushrooms, bean sprouts, bamboo sautéed with a blend of Sichuan spices	
/	Fish/Pork/Beef in Hot Chili Broth Served in a spicy chili broth with pickled vegetable	19.95/ 18.95/ 21.45
→	Stewed Pork with Garlic Sauce Shredded pork stir-fried in a mild garlic sauce	15.75
→	Spiced CQ Spare Ribs Pork spare ribs braised in a spicy Chong Qing-style barbeque sauce	17.75
	Leak w/ DoubleCooked Pork Deep-fried pork sautéed with leek	16.75
	Sweet and sour ribs Pork ribs coated in our special sweet and sour sauc	18.45
→	Fei Chang Bao Stewed pork intestines with vegetables	19.50
-	Shredded Pork with Tofu Stir-fried pork and tofu, lightly seasoned	15.75
	Tomato Stir-fry with Egg Tomato, eggs, scallions.A timeless classic	13.99

✓ Mapo Tofu Olivinario (altibutation) Oli	13.99
Classic spicy tofu dish Home Style Tofu	13.99
Fried Tofu in a spicy sauce with assorted vegetables	
Fish with Pickled Vegetables Fillet of fish and picked vegetables in a mild broth	16.99
Fish Fillets with Tofu Flounder fillets and tofu	16.99
Salt and Pepper Calamari Special salt and pepper sauce with fresh calamari or shrimp	15.99
Salt and Pepper Shrimp Special salt and pepper sauce with fresh calamari or shrimp	16.99



Soups

Small |4.5 Large | 6.5

✓ Hot and Sour Vegetable Tofu

Wonton Tomato Egg Drop

Corn Egg Drop

*Please let us know of any dietary restrictions or customizations. We can accommodate most requests. Entrees are family style, serve 1-2 people, and come with a side of white rice.



Mon - Fri 11am - 9pm Sun 12pm - 9pm

Drinks & Desserts



Contactless Order, Pickup, and Delivery Available 55 Rockafeller Rd. Piscataway, NJ 08854 | 732.463.1790



Flavored Teas

Made with reshly brewed jasmine green tea

Small 5.75 | Large 6.75

Honey Passion Fruit

Lychee Peach

Mango

Soft Drinks

Can of Soda 2.25
Sports Drinks 3.65

Bottled Water 2.0

Bubble Milk Tea

Small 5.75 | Large 6.75

Traditional Green Tea
Taro Mango
Honeydew Coconut
Strawberry Pineapple
Lychee Matcha

Toppings

Toppings 50¢ each

Classic tapioca Colorful Jelly Mango Star Jelly Strawberry Popping Boba

Mango Popping Boba

